
Wanaka Bridge Club 15 September 2018Pairs
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Vul: Both
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Q843
KJ2
754
K74

KT5
54
AQ63
A653

A9
AQ98763
K
J82

J762
T
JT982
QT9

9
1413

4

NT
N
S
E
W

-
-
4
4

-
-
2
2

-
-
6
6

-
-
2
2

-
-
4
4

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

8 Dlr: W
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S

Par: 650
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Vul: Both
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Par: -1510
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: E-W

Par: -140
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